rice List

Manicure¢

Quick fix

Classic manicure

SIGNATURE MANICURE

Gel color manicure
Ombré¢/French gel color manicure

Biab manicure

Pedicure

- Quick fix
Classic pedicure
Signature pedicure
Gel color pedicure

Ombré/French gel color pedicure

UNIQUE NAILS

5 SAR

85S
100 S
170 S
195
230

AR
AR
AR
SAR
SARK

45 SAR
95'SAR

11O S

AR

185 SAR

195 S

AR



Price List
Gel extensions

Gel extensions full set (including classic

manicure, extensions, and gel color)

Ombr¢/ French gel extensions full sct
(including classic manicure, extensions, and

French/ombre gel color)

Acrylic extensions full set (including classic

manicure, extensions, and gel color)
Ombré/ French acrylic extensions full se
(including classic manicure, extensions, and

French/ombre gel color)

Biab Extensions (including classic manicure

extensions, and gel color)

UNIQUE NAILS

330 SAR
795 SAR
330 SAR
395 SAR
380 SAR



rice List

Removals

Gel color removal 45 SAR
BIAB removal 65 SAR
Gel / acrylic extensions removal 100 SAR

Reﬁlls (includes manicure and refill)

- Biab refill 180 SAR
Gel/ Acrylic extensions refill 170 SAR

UNIQUE NAILS



Irice List

Massage

15 mins hands massage

30 mins hand massage

15 mins foot massage

30 mins foot massages

Add ons

- Regular nail polish

- French nail polish
Ombre regular nail polish
Gel color

- Press on nails

- Ombré¢/ french Gel color

- chrome/ cat eye gel color
Nail art gel color

- Nail art gel color

2208

45 SAR
60 SAR

30 SAR

50 SAR

60 SAR

90 SAR
100 SAR
115 SAR

120 SAR

25 SAR / nail
AR full hands

UNIQUE NAILS



	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4

