#### Manicure

- Quick fix	45 SAR
- Classic manicure	85 SAR
- SIGNATURE MANICURE	100 SAR
- Gel color manicure	170 SAR
- Ombré/French gel color manicure	195 SAR
- Biab manicure	230 SAR

#### Pedicure

- Quick fix	45 SAR
- Classic pedicure	95 SAR
- Signature pedicure	110 SAR
Gel color pedicure	185 SAR
Ombré/French gel color pedicure	195 SAR

#### Gel extensions

Gel extensions full set (including classic	
manicure, extensions, and gel color)	330 SAR
Ombré/French gel extensions full set	
(including classic manicure, extensions, and	
French/ombre gel color)	395 SAR
Acrylic extensions full set (including classic	
manicure, extensions, and gel color)	330 SAR
Ombré/French acrylic extensions full set	
(including classic manicure, extensions, and	
French/ombre gel color)	395 SAR
Biab Extensions (including classic manicure,	
extensions, and gel color)	380 SAR

#### Removals

Gel color removal	45 SAR
BIAB removal	65 SAR
Gel / acrylic extensions removal	100 SAR

#### Refills

(includes manicure and refill)

- Biab refill	180 SAR
- Gel/Acrylic extensions refill	170 SAR

### Massage

- 15 mins hands massage	40 SAR
- 30 mins hand massage	55 SAR
- 15 mins foot massage	45 SAR
- 30 mins foot massages	60 SAR

#### Add ons

- Regular nail polish	30 SAR
- French nail polish	50 SAR
Ombre regular nail polish	60 SAR
- Gel color	90 SAR
- Press on nails	100 SAR
- Ombré/french Gel color	115 SAR
- chrome/ cat eye gel color	120 SAR
- Nail art gel color	25 SAR / nail
- Nail art gel color	220 SAR full hands